
OLEAN HIGH SCHOOL 

2024—2025 

 

Superintendent – Dr. Genelle Morris               Classification - A 

Principal – Mr. Jeff Andreano   Colors - Red and Gold 

Assistant Principal – Ms. Josh Austin                      Nickname - Huskies 

Athletic Director – Mr. Steve Anastasia   Athletic Phone – 375-8042 

sanastasia@oleanschools.org       Athletic Fax – 375-8053 

Athletic Trainer – Shannon Burdick 

    

GIRLS VARSITY/JV BASKETBALL 
 

             

 

 

 
             Excusal       Bus         
Day                 Date                                Contest                             JV         VAR       Time        Depart       Scores 

Friday November 29 
Cuba Tourney vs Pioneer 

 (JV only) 
12:00 ------ N/A 

11:00  

Saturday November 30 
Cuba Tourney vs TBD  

(JV only) 
TBD ------ N/A 

TBD  

Tuesday November 26 @ JFK 5:00 6:30 2:00 2:15  

Monday December 2 @ Cuba Rushford 6:00 7:30 N/A   5:00  

Wednesday December 4 HINSDALE (varsity only) ------ 6:00 N/A N/A  

Friday December 6 @ Falconer 6:00 7:30 N/A 4:30  

Monday December 9 CUBA RUSHFORD 6:00 7:30 N/A N/A  

Friday December 20 BOLIVAR RICHBURG 6:00 7:30 N/A N/A  

Friday December 27 
vs Portville @ (varsity Only) 

Allegany Limestone (IAABO) 
------ 4:15 N/A 

3:15  

Thursday January 2 @ Wellsville 6:00 7:30 N/A 4:30  

Monday January 6 @ Salamanca * 6:00 7:30 N/A 5:00  

Friday  January 10 @ Southwestern * 6:00 7:30 N/A 4:15  

Tuesday January 14 ALLEGANY LIMESTONE * 6:00 7:30 N/A N/A  

Thursday January 16 @ Franklinville (JV only) 6:00 ----- N/A 4:45  

Friday January 17 @ Fredonia * 6:00 7:30 N/A 3:45  

Tuesday January 21 WELLSVILLE 6:00 7:30 N/A   N/A  

Thursday January 23 DUNKIRK * 6:00 7:30 N/A   N/A  

Monday January 27 SALAMANCA * 6:00 7:30 N/A   N/A  

Thursday January 30 SOUTHWESTERN * 6:00 7:30 N/A N/A  

Monday  February 3 @ Allegany Limestone * 6:00 7:30 N/A 5:10  

Thursday February 6 FREDONIA * 6:00 7:30 N/A N/A  

Monday February 10 @ Dunkirk * 6:00 7:30 N/A 3:45  

        

*Denotes CCAA Division 1 League Games 

    League Record   

       Season Record    

      
 

Varsity Coach – Chelsea Bowker 

Assistant Varsity Coach- Brandi Bennion 

JV Coach – Cole Lapi 

mailto:sanastasia@olean.wnyric.org

